
COCHIN UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
EA3/9301/2017/T/03                                                                                                                                         Date:14.09.2017

B Tech Degree I Semester Regular /I Semster & II Semester Supplementary Examinat ion November 2017

STREAM A-  CE, EE, ME, SE
STREAM B-   CS, EC, IT

TIME TABLE

REF: University Notification: EA3/9301/2017/N/05  dated:14.09.2017

Time: 09.30 am to 12.30 pm on all days for all subjects except those marked with *
*Time: 01.30 pm to 04.30 pm

Date Day Code Branch Subject Scheme

24.11.2017 Friday
AS 15-1101 A (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

Calculus 2015
AS 15-1201 B  (S) CS,EC,IT

27.11.2017 Monday
GE 15-1101 B  (R & S) CS,EC,IT

Computer Programming 2015
GE 15-1201 A  (S) CE,EE,ME,SE

29.11.2017 Wednesday
AS 15-1102 A (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

Engineering Physics 2015
AS 15-1202 B  (S) CS,EC,IT

01.12.2017 Friday
AS 15-1102 B (R & S) CS,EC,IT

Engineering Chemistry 2015
AS 15-1202 A  (S) CE,EE,ME,SE

04.12.2017 Monday
GE 15-1103 A  (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

Engineering Mechanics 2015
GE 15-1203 B  (S) CS,EC,IT

06.12.2017 Wednesday

CS,IT Engineering Graphics 2015

CE,EE,ME,SE Engineering Graphics 2015

EC* Engineering Graphics* 2015

08.12.2017 Friday
GE 15-1104 A (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

Basic Civil Engineering 2015
GE 15-1204 B  (S) CS,EC,IT

11.12.2017 Monday
GE 15-1104 B  (R & S) CS,EC,IT

Basic Electrical Engineering 2015
GE 15-1204 A  (S) CE,EE,ME,SE

13.12.2017 Wednesday
GE 15-1105 A  (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

Basic Mechanical Engineering 2015
GE 15-1205 B (S) CS,EC,IT

15.12.2017 Friday
GE 15-1105 B  (R & S) CS,EC,IT Basic Electronics Engineering 2015

GE 15-1205 A  (S) CE,EE,ME,SE

18.12.2017 Monday
HS 15-1106 A  (R & S) CE,EE,ME,SE

2015
HS 15-1206 B   (S) CS,EC,IT

20.12.2017 Wednesday
AS 15-1106 B  (R & S) CS,EC,IT

Environmental Studies 2015
AS 15-1206 A  (S) CE,EE,ME,SE

R- REGULAR

S- SUPPLEMENTARY
AS - APPLIED SCIENCE

GE - GENERAL ENGINEERING

HS - HUMANITIES STUDIES

ADMISSION: 2015 Onwards

GE 15-1103 B  (R & S) (FN) (09.30 am to 
12.30 pm)

GE 15-1203 A  (S)  (FN) (09.30 am to 
12.30 pm)

GE 15-1103 B  (R & S) (AN) (01.30pm 
to 04.30pm)

Technical Communication and 
Professional Ethics
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